Design and Construction
APCO CVS Swing Check Valves are
recommended for clean and dirty services
such as Water, Sewage or Industrial
applications. CVS-6000/6000A Swing Check
Valves are a heavily constructed, full waterway
flow area, premium design with multiple
features and options. The CVS-6000/6000A

SEL30 = (1) Proximity Switch - SPDT GO 73-13526-B2
SEL32 = (1) Proximity Switch - DPDT GO 7G-23523-B2
Ordering Example:
CVS,8,6000A,F1,DI,DI-S5-ALB-NBR*CLW,SEL22
Valve Size
Give valve size code as follows:
 2 = 2" (50mm) 18 = 18" (450mm)
 2.5 = 2.5" (65mm) 20 = 20" (500mm)
 3 = 3" (80mm) 24 = 24" (600mm)
 4 = 4" (100mm) 30 = 30" (750mm)
 6 = 6" (150mm) 36 = 36" (900mm)
 8 = 8" (200mm) 42 = 42" (1100mm)
 10 = 10" (250mm) 48 = 48" (1200mm)
 12 = 12" (300mm) 54 = 54" (1400mm)
 14 = 14" (350mm) 60 = 60" (1500mm)
 16 = 16" (400mm) 66 = 66" (1700mm)
DeZURIK.com 9
Dimensions
Lever and Weight (LW)
Valve
Size
F1 & F2 F1 F2
A B C D F V W X Y G H G H
2"
50mm